



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Bid Date & Time: 11/29/17 at 2:30PM

Solicitation No : CD-B-17-017-SM

Job # : 18-0102 (O&M) & 18-1403 (CIP).

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal Name: 2018 Annual Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustment, Rehabilitation and Replacement Construction Contract, Package 2 Project

Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Facilities Rehabilitation Inc		T Construction LLC		Nerie Construction		National Power Rodding Grp		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Svcs Co., Inc.		D Guerra	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	100	Mobilization;	638	EA	\$600.00	\$382,800.00	\$900.00	\$574,200.00	\$500.00	\$319,000.00	\$207.57	\$132,429.66	\$400.00	\$255,200.00	\$100.00	\$63,800.00
2	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb;	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$1.68	\$168.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
3	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways;	500	SY	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.68	\$840.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
4	200	Flexible Base (Complete in place);	100	CY	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$23.06	\$2,306.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
5	203	Tack Coat;	200	GAL	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$21.32	\$4,264.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
6	205.4	Hot Mix Asphalt ConcreteType " D", Two (2) Inch Thickness;	1000	SY	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$137.53	\$137,530.00	\$80.00	\$80,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00
7	208	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement;	75	CY	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$67.32	\$5,049.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$5.00	\$375.00
8	413.1	Flowable Backfill (Low Strength);	250	CY	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$105.00	\$26,250.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$246.84	\$61,710.00	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$130.00	\$32,500.00
9	500.1	Concrete Curbing;	100	LF	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$51.39	\$5,139.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
10	500.3	Concrete Gutter;	50	LF	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$43.76	\$2,188.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
11	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks;	150	SY	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$58.00	\$8,700.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$89.76	\$13,464.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$55.00	\$8,250.00
12	502.3	Concrete Sidewalks, Exposed Aggregate;	50	SY	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00	\$65.00	\$4,250.00	\$89.76	\$4,488.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
13	503.1	Concrete Driveways;	150	SY	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$135.00	\$20,250.00	\$112.20	\$16,830.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00
14	503.2	Commercial Driveways;	100	SY	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$123.42	\$12,342.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00
15	503.3	Concrete Driveways, Exposed Aggregate;	50	SY	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$123.42	\$6,171.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$105.00	\$5,250.00
16	506	Concrete Retaining Walls -- Combination Type;	50	CY	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$476.85	\$23,842.50	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00
17	508	Relocate Fence;	400	LF	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$39.27	\$15,708.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
18	511.3.1	Cutting and Replacing Pavements (10" ATB & 3" HMAC);	100	SY	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$188.32	\$18,832.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
19	511.3.2	Cutting and Replacing Pavements (6" ATB & 2" HMAC);	100	SY	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$162.73	\$16,273.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
20	515	Top Soil;	200	CY	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$17.00	\$3,400.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$21.88	\$4,376.00	\$32.00	\$6,400.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
21	516.1	Bermuda Sodding;	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$33.10	\$3,310.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
22	516.2	St. Augustine Sodding;	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$33.10	\$3,310.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
23	516.4	Zoysia Sodding;	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$28.05	\$2,805.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
24	530	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling;	400	EA	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$650.00	\$260,000.00	\$800.00	\$320,000.00	\$364.65	\$145,860.00	\$800.00	\$320,000.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00
25	540.9	Temporary Sediment Control Fence;	2000	LF	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.09	\$6,180.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
26	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection;	700	LF	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$2.24	\$1,568.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00
27	805.1	Police Officer;	500	HR	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$58.00	\$29,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
28	851.0.0	Bolt Hole Restoration;	20	EA	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$235.00	\$4,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$260.20	\$5,204.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
29	851.0.1	Manhole Adjustment;	20	EA	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$56,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,584.48	\$31,689.60	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$25,000.00
30	851.0.2	Extra Height Manhole Adjustment;	80	VF	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$430.00	\$34,400.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$411.13	\$32,890.40	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$350.00	\$28,000.00
31	851.1.1	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 24" Hinged Ring and Cover;	368	EA	\$1,800.00	\$662,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$441,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$552,000.00	\$1,943.52	\$715,215.36	\$1,800.00	\$662,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,104,000.00
32	851.1.2	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover;	100	EA	\$2,800.00	\$280,000.00	\$1,830.00	\$183,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$280,000.00	\$4,809.85	\$480,985.00	\$2,500.00	\$250,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$550,000.00
33	851.1.3	Replace 30" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover;	170	EA	\$2,300.00	\$391,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$323,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$272,000.00	\$2,282.54	\$388,031.80	\$2,500.00	\$425,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$595,000.00
34	851.1.4	Install Concrete Ring Encasement;	638	EA	\$800.00	\$510,400.00	\$800.00	\$510,400.00	\$800.00	\$510,400.00	\$701.25	\$447,397.50	\$800.00	\$510,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$638,000.00
35	851.2	Manhole Coating;	200	VF	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$289.00	\$57,800.00	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$225.00	\$45,000.00	\$500.00	\$100,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00
36	851.3	Locate and Expose Manhole;	40	EA	\$700.00	\$28,000.00	\$335.00	\$13,400.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$224.40	\$8,976.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$80,000.00
37	852.2	Replace Manholes on Existing 8" or 10" Diameter Mains;	12	EA	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$117,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$6,631.42	\$79,577.04	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$210,000.00
38	852.3	Replace Manholes on Existing 12" or 15" Diameter Mains;	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$47,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,136.32	\$28,545.28	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
39	852.4	Replace Manholes on Existing 18" or 21" Diameter Mains;	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,502.35	\$34,009.40	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$160,000.00
40	852.5	Replace Manholes on Existing 24" Diameter Mains;	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$9,026.89	\$36,107.56	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$200,000.00
41	852.6	Extra Depth Manholes;	80	VF	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$350.00	\$28,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$443.64	\$35,491.20	\$500.00	\$40,000.00	\$500.00	\$40,000.00
42	852.7	Renovate Invert Channel and/or Bench;	200	EA	\$1,500.00	\$300,000.00	\$315.00	\$63,000.00	\$600.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$500,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400,000.00
43	852.8	Conduct Leakage Test;	34	EA	\$200.00	\$6,800.00	\$290.00	\$9,860.00	\$375.00	\$12,750.00	\$500.00	\$17,000.00	\$800.00	\$27,200.00	\$500.00	\$17,000.00
Bid Tab Total						\$2,984,100.00		\$3,058,310.00		\$3,113,450.00		\$3,237,103.30		\$3,795,950.00		\$4,572,175.00
As Read Results						\$2,984,100.00		\$3,058,310.00		\$3,113,450.00		\$3,237,103.30		\$3,795,950.00		\$4,572,175.00

CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE: 365